Enhance Resolution
FOR POLYMER ANALYSIS,
Guaranteed*
Remarkable Reproducibility
Exceptional Efficiency
Long Lifetimes
Economically Priced

PSS SDV
Tosoh  Bioscience® TSKgel®  H-type
Ordering Information
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
If Phenex Syringe Filters do not perform as well or better than your current syringe filter
product of similar membrane, diameter and pore size, send in your comparative data within
45 days and return the product for a FULL REFUND.
If Phenogel analytical columns do not provide at least equivalent separation as compared to
a competing column of the similar particle size, phase, and dimensions, return the column
with comparative data within 45 days for a FULL REFUND.
Other Shipping Solvents:
Methanol, Methylene Chloride, Cyclohexane, Ethyl Acetate,
NMP, DMAC, DMF
Size (mm) Price
30 x 4.6
50 x 7.8
300 x 4.6
300 x 7.8
NOTE: Phenogel columns are routinely shipped in THF. Columns can
be shipped in Toluene and Chloroform upon request at no additional
charge.
5 μm Narrow Bore (NB) Columns (mm) Guards
300 x 4.6 30 x 4.6
Pore Size MW Range
50 Å 100-3 K 00H-0441-E0 03A-2088-E0
100 Å 500-6 K 00H-0442-E0 03A-2088-E0
500 Å 1 K-15 K 00H-0443-E0 03A-2088-E0
103 Å 1 K-75 K 00H-0444-E0 03A-2088-E0
104 Å 5 K-500 K 00H-0445-E0 03A-2088-E0
300 x 4.6 30 x 4.6
Mixed Beds
Linear(2) 100-10,000 K 00H-3259-E0 03A-2088-E0
10 μm Columns (mm) Guards
300 x 7.8 50 x 7.8
Pore Size MW Range
50 Å 100-3 K 00H-0641-K0 03B-2090-K0
100 Å 500-6 K 00H-0642-K0 03B-2090-K0
500 Å 1 K-15 K 00H-0643-K0 03B-2090-K0
103 Å 1 K-75 K 00H-0644-K0 03B-2090-K0
104 Å 5 K-500 K 00H-0645-K0 03B-2090-K0
105 Å 10 K-1,000 K 00H-0646-K0 03B-2090-K0
106 Å 60 K-10,000 K 00H-0647-K0 03B-2090-K0
300 x 7.8 50 x 7.8
Mixed Beds
Linear(2) 100-10,000 K 00H-3260-K0 03B-2090-K0
Ordering Information
5 μm Columns (mm) Guards
300 x 7.8 50 x 7.8
Pore Size MW Range
50 Å 100-3 K 00H-0441-K0 03B-2088-K0
100 Å 500-6 K 00H-0442-K0 03B-2088-K0
500 Å 1 K-15 K 00H-0443-K0 03B-2088-K0
103 Å 1 K-75 K 00H-0444-K0 03B-2088-K0
104 Å 5 K-500 K 00H-0445-K0 03B-2088-K0
105 Å 10 K-1,000 K 00H-0446-K0 03B-2088-K0
106 Å 60 K-10,000 K 00H-0447-K0 03B-2088-K0
300 x 7.8 50 x 7.8
Mixed Beds
Linear(2) 100-10,000 K 00H-3259-K0 03B-2088-K0
Ordering Information
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit Price
AL0-2761 Low MW Narrow MWD Kit 8 Standards 100-10,000 250 mg/standard
AL0-2762 Medium MW Narrow MWD Kit 6 Standards 10,000-100,000 250 mg/standard
AL0-2763 High MW Narrow MWD Kit 6 Standards 120,000-1,850,000 250 mg/standard
Phenex Syringe Filterrs
4 mm Diameter
for ≤ 2 mL sample volumes
15 mm Diameter
for 2 – 10 mL sample volumes
25 - 28 mm Diameter
for 10 – 100 mL sample volumes
Membrane Type/Size Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price
0.20 µm
Phenex-RC
(Regenerated Cellulose)
AF0-3203-12 100/pk     AF0-2203-12 100/pk  AF0-8203-12 4  100/pk
AF0-3203-52 500/pk     AF0-2203-52 500/pk     AF0-8203-52 4  500/pk
Phenex-PTFE 3
(Polytetrafluoroethylene)
AF0-3202-12 100/pk     AF0-2202-12 100/pk     AF0-1202-12 100/pk
AF0-3202-52 500/pk     AF0-2202-52 500/pk     AF0-1202-52 500/pk
0.45 µm
Phenex-RC
(Regenerated Cellulose)
AF0-3103-12 100/pk  AF0-2103-12 100/pk  AF0-8103-12 4  100/pk
AF0-3103-52 500/pk     AF0-2103-52 500/pk     AF0-8103-52 4  500/pk
Phenex-PTFE 3
(Polytetrafluoroethylene)
AF0-3102-12 100/pk     AF0-2102-12 100/pk     AF0-1102-12 100/pk
AF0-3102-52 500/pk     AF0-2102-52 500/pk     AF0-1102-52 500/pk
1.20 µm
Phenex-GF 1,2
(Glass Fiber)
Prefiltration of heavily contaminated or highly viscous samples. When used in-series preceding a membrane
filter, clogging of the membrane filter is prevented and sample clean up is optimized. Outlet connection is luer
lock.
AF0-8515-12 1  100/pk
AF0-8515-52 1  500/pk
t:
f:
Australia
02-9428-6444�